                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol. 2024.04                                  1/6
  System Specifi cations
Model ET-7019Z PET-7019Z ET-7219Z PET-7219Z
Software
Built-in Web Server Yes
CPU Module
Watchdog Timer Module, Communication (Programmable)
2-Way Isolation

Bottom View
                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol. 2024.04                                  5/6
  Ordering Information
  Accessories
CD-25015
CD-2518D4PAPP-006-G
PET-7018Z/S +CD-25015 +4PAPP-006-G PET-7018Z/S +CD-2518D
PET-7218Z/S +CD-2518D
PET-7018Z/S +C
ET-7019Z/S CR Ethernet I/O Module with Universal 10-ch AI, 6-ch DO (RoHS)
Includes DB-1820
Daughter Board
PET-7019Z/S CR PoE I/O Module with Universal 10-ch AI, 6-ch DO (RoHS)
ET-7219Z/S CR Ethernet I/O Module with 2-port Ethernet Switch, Universal 10-ch AI,
3-ch DO (RoHS)
PET-7219Z/S CR PoE I/O Module with 2-port Ethernet Switch, Universal 10-ch AI,
3-ch DO (RoHS)
ET-7019Z/S2 CR Ethernet I/O Module with Universal 10-ch AI, 6-ch DO (RoHS)
Includes DN-1822
Daughter Board,
CA-252518D-1 1.8 m Cable,
4PAPP-006-G
PET-7019Z/S2 CR PoE I/O Module with Universal 10-ch AI, 6-ch DO (RoHS)
ET-7219Z/S2 CR Ethernet I/O Module with 2-port Ethernet Switch, Universal 10-ch AI,
3-ch DO (RoHS)
PET-7219Z/S2 CR PoE I/O Module with 2-port Ethernet Switch, Universal 10-ch AI,
3-ch DO (RoHS)
ET-7019Z/S3 CR Ethernet I/O Module with Universal 10-ch AI, 6-ch DO (RoHS)
Includes DN-1823
Daughter Board,
CA-2525015D 15 cm Cable,
4PAPP-006-G
PET-7019Z/S3 CR PoE I/O Module with Universal 10-ch AI, 6-ch DO (RoHS)
ET-7219Z/S3 CR Ethernet I/O Module with 2-port Ethernet Switch, Universal 10-ch AI,
3-ch DO (RoHS)
PET-7219Z/S3 CR PoE I/O Module with 2-port Ethernet Switch, Universal 10-ch AI,
3-ch DO (RoHS)
 Front                          Rear
(P)ET-7019Z/S, (P)ET-7219Z/S: DB-1820
Connects to the (P)ET-7x19Z Directly